UNOFFICIAL COPY

QUIT CLAIM DEED Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory

Mail To:

DAVID SILVA

3725 S.CLARENCE

BERWYN IL

60402

Name & Address of Taxpayer:

DAVID SILVA & ANGELES SILVA 3725 S. CLARENCE

BERWYN IL 60402

Doc#: 0403311230 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$32.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 02/02/2004 03:11 PM Pg: 1 of 5

	<u>,</u> L		KECU	KUEKS STAMP	
THE GRANTOR (S) IAVID	SILVA AND PABL	O MAN O SILVA , A	MARRIED MAN	ſ	
of the CITY of	BERWYN	County of	COOK	State of ILLINO	IS for and in
consideration of TEN	_ FOLLARS and o	ther good an	d valuable cor	nsiderations in ha	nd paid.
CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM SANDRA SILVA A MAR	to <u>DAVID SIL</u> V	A AND ANGEL	ES SILVA. HU	ISBAND AND WIFE	, &
ADDRESS) 3725 S. CLA					GRANTEE'S
· "	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ILI INOTS n	ot in Tenancy		in JOINT TENANCY
all interest in the followin					
)	TENAT AN UTE	UIDIR AN	7%		
SEE AILACA	ÈD LEGAL AS "EXI	HIRL A.			
		S TRANSACTION		4	
			of the Berwyn As a real es tai	A V. I	. Not
	TR/	ANSACTION.	. 4	()	LI RXI

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.

DATE 12-26-63 TELLER 3

Permanent Index Number	(s) 16-31-417-060-0	0000			,	
Property Address: 3725	S. CLARENCE		BERWYN, IL	60402		
DATED this 19TH	day of DECEMBER		XXX20	03/)		
2 Jand SU	fre	(SEAL)		Kalilo 2	Bilia	(SEAL
DEVID SILVA			PABLO S	ILVA		
E Migilar Si	la	(SEAL)		hiresa	Selve	(SEAL
ANGELES SILVA	-		THERESA	SILVA		

Note: Please type or print name below all signatures

(over)



UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS
County of COV

))\$5)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DAVID SILVA - ANGELES SILVA personally known
to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before
me this day in person, and acknowledged that signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth
including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this 23rd day of Dec 102003 Mulli
My commission expires on
"OFFICIAL SEAL" NOREEN T. DILLON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 5/23/2007 IMPIRES 5/23/2007 EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER: DAVID SILVA EXEMPT SINDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH SECTION 4, REAL ESTATE TRANSFER ACT LATE: 1173103 1173103
3725 S. CLARENCE BERWYN IL 60402 Buyer, seller or Representative
This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing nuposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-502 and name and address of the person preparing the instument: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-502).

0403311230 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois,

County ss: Cook.

1, Carmen relayo-County and State, do hereby certify that

PARLU GIWA

THETESA

SILVA

personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s)

a Notary Public in and for said

subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that Try signed and delivered the said instrument as

free and voluniary act, for the purposes and therein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal, this

26#

day of December, 2003.

My commission expires

OFFICIAL SEAL CARMEN PELAYO

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \$

Office

0403311230 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY



TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 2000 000536547 OC STREET ADDRESS: 3725 S. CLARENCE

CITY: BERWYN COUNTY: COOK COUNTY

TAX NUMBER: 16-31-417-060-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THAT PART OF LOT 4 LYING EAST OF THE WEST 30 FEET IN BLOCK 59 IN OLIER L. WATSON'S OGDEN AVENUE ADDITION TO N 31,

COOK COUNTY

COOK COUNTY BERWYN, IN SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

0403311230 Page: 5 of 5

UN OFFICIAL AGORATEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real esate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire or hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire or hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date	1 12123 , 2003 Signature: David Silver Grantor or Agent
Subsc	cribed and sworn to before me by the
said	- Company of the contract of t
this	ay of Mu 2003 My CON PUBLIC TO DUE S EAL TO SEAL TO S
	day of NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
· · · · · ·	Notary Public Notary Public
The assign	grantor or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or ment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or

assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real esate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire or hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire or hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated	ature: David Silvo
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Grantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	
said	& NOTORE CIA
this 23day of MM	SEA TOWNSON STATE OF A TOWN
20.05	EXPIRES S/23/2005
Meunt. Will	The state of the s
Notary Public	

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]